

2022 Projected Lettings

(Trunkline Only)

02-Sep-21

Letting Month	Projects*	Construction Costs (\$ Millions)*
July, 2021	10	\$14.17
August, 2021	20	\$52.43
September, 2021	24	\$110.87
October, 2021	42	\$143.02
November, 2021	64	\$225.93
December, 2021	54	\$479.94
January, 2022	33	\$88.38
February, 2022	41	\$296.17
March, 2022	33	\$338.01
April, 2022	15	\$55.19
May, 2022	9	\$56.25
June, 2022	14	\$156.60
Total	359	\$2,016.96

** This information represents the total number of projects and dollars scheduled to be let in a given month. Therefore the sum of values will not directly correlate to program year budgets, and this information is always subject to change.*

Percent	Cumulative Percent
0.70%	0.70%
2.60%	3.30%
5.50%	8.80%
7.09%	15.89%
11.20%	27.09%
23.79%	50.89%
4.38%	55.27%
14.68%	69.95%
16.76%	86.71%
2.74%	89.45%
2.79%	92.24%
7.76%	100.00%